REGISTER NOW
ffc-savevalueengineering2016.org

November 3, 2016 e \Washington, D.C.

Federal Facilities Council & SAVE International

2016 Government

Value Management Workshop

Managing a Government
Value Engineering Program

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:15 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

AGENDA

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions

Kathy Bethany, Executive Vice President of
SAVE International, Workshop Facilitator

Planning & Development of Agency Value

Programs
Jay Sztuk, Veterans Affairs (confirmed)

Break

Value Engineering on Contracts for
Supplies & Services

Tom Reynolds, US Army Huntsville
(confirmed); Rod Nielson, Raytheon
(confirmed)

Value Engineering Pitfalls & Missteps and
How to Avoid Them

Jill Woller, NYC OMB (confirmed)

Lunch

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

4:00 pm

Adding Value. Enhancing Ideas.

The National Academies of

SCIENCES « ENGINEERING - MEDICINE

Federal Facilities Couneil
Board on Infrastructure and the Constructed Environment
Division on Engineering and Physical Science

Keynote Remarks
Lesley Field, EOP/OMB (confirmed)

Value Engineering on Performance Based
AE & Construction Contracts
Jeff Hooghouse, USACE (confirmed)

Using the Methodology on IT (or other
non-traditional Government sectors)
Craig Squires, NWIS.net, L.P. (confirmed)

Break

Success Stories & Pitfalls in Using Value
Engineering for Process Studies
Open discussion with attendees

Feedback & Closing Remarks

Workshop Location:

National Academies of Sciences, Engineering
and Medicine

2101 Constitution Ave NW, NAS Room 120

Washington, DC 20418

This annual event is offered by the Federal Facilities Council and SAVE International.



http://sites.nationalacademies.org/cs/groups/depssite/documents/webpage/deps_175476.pdf
http://sites.nationalacademies.org/cs/groups/depssite/documents/webpage/deps_175479.pdf
http://sites.nationalacademies.org/cs/groups/depssite/documents/webpage/deps_175479.pdf
http://sites.nationalacademies.org/cs/groups/depssite/documents/webpage/deps_175478.pdf
http://sites.nationalacademies.org/cs/groups/depssite/documents/webpage/deps_175478.pdf
http://sites.nationalacademies.org/cs/groups/depssite/documents/webpage/deps_175477.pdf
http://sites.nationalacademies.org/cs/groups/depssite/documents/webpage/deps_175477.pdf
http://sites.nationalacademies.org/cs/groups/depssite/documents/webpage/deps_175475.pdf
http://sites.nationalacademies.org/cs/groups/depssite/documents/webpage/deps_175475.pdf
http://sites.nationalacademies.org/DEPS/FFC/index.htm
http://value-eng.org/
http://ffc-savevalueengineering2016.org/

