

REGISTER NOW  
[ffc-savevalueengineering2016.org](http://ffc-savevalueengineering2016.org)

November 3, 2016 • Washington, D.C.

Federal Facilities Council & SAVE International

## 2016 Government Value Management Workshop

# Managing a Government Value Engineering Program

**SAVE**  
Adding Value. Enhancing Ideas.

*The National Academies of  
SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE*  
Federal Facilities Council  
*Board on Infrastructure and the Constructed Environment*  
Division on Engineering and Physical Science



## AGENDA

8:00 am	Registration & Continental Breakfast	1:00 pm	<b>Keynote Remarks</b> <i>Lesley Field, EOP/OMB (confirmed)</i>
8:30 am	<b><u>Welcome and Introductions</u></b> <i>Kathy Bethany, Executive Vice President of SAVE International, Workshop Facilitator</i>	1:15 pm	<b>Value Engineering on Performance Based AE &amp; Construction Contracts</b> <i>Jeff Hooghouse, USACE (confirmed)</i>
9:15 am	<b><u>Planning &amp; Development of Agency Value Programs</u></b> <i>Jay Sztuk, Veterans Affairs (confirmed)</i>	2:00 pm	<b><u>Using the Methodology on IT (or other non-traditional Government sectors)</u></b> <i>Craig Squires, NWIS.net, L.P. (confirmed)</i>
10:00 am	Break	2:30 pm	Break
10:15 am	<b><u>Value Engineering on Contracts for Supplies &amp; Services</u></b> <i>Tom Reynolds, US Army Huntsville (confirmed); Rod Nielson, Raytheon (confirmed)</i>	2:45 pm	<b>Success Stories &amp; Pitfalls in Using Value Engineering for Process Studies</b> <i>Open discussion with attendees</i>
11:00 am	<b><u>Value Engineering Pitfalls &amp; Missteps and How to Avoid Them</u></b> <i>Jill Woller, NYC OMB (confirmed)</i>	4:00 pm	Feedback & Closing Remarks
12:00 pm	Lunch		

### **Workshop Location:**

National Academies of Sciences, Engineering  
and Medicine  
2101 Constitution Ave NW, NAS Room 120  
Washington, DC 20418

*This annual event is offered by the [Federal Facilities Council](#) and [SAVE International](#).*